6
M
OL
DE
D
CA
SE
CI

Note: ED frame circuit breakers qualified to UL 489
Supplement SB “Naval”— See page 6-84 for addi-
tional information
■ Built to order. Allow 2–3 weeks for delivery.
� CSA Certified only (Not UL)
� For CED types and all 110–125 ampere ED frames.
� See Note: A, page 6-81.
� SWD rated.
� HACR rated.
Type ED2�
1-Pole 2-Pole 3-Pole
125V DC
Continuous 120V AC 125V DC 240V AC 250V DC 240V AC
Current Rating Catalog List Catalog List Catalog List
@ 40°C Number Price $ Number Price $ Number Price $
015 ED21B015�
■ 125.00 ED22B015 288.00 ED23B015 428.00
020 ED21B020�
■ 125.00 ED22B020 288.00 ED23B020 428.00
25 ED21B025■ 125.00 ED22B025■ 288.00 ED23B025■ 428.00
030 ED21B030■ 125.00 ED22B030 288.00 ED23B030 428.00
35 ED21B035■ 125.00 ED22B035■ 288.00 ED23B035■ 428.00
040 ED21B040■ 125.00 ED22B040 288.00 ED23B040 428.00
45 ED21B045■ 125.00 ED22B045■ 288.00 ED23B045■ 428.00
050 ED21B050■ 125.00 ED22B050 288.00 ED23B050 428.00
060 ED21B060■ 125.00 ED22B060 288.00 ED23B060 428.00
070 ED21B070■ 230.00 ED22B070 470.00 ED23B070 613.00
80 ED21B080■ 230.00 ED22B070■ 470.00 ED23B080 613.00
90 ED21B090■ 230.00 ED22B090■ 470.00 ED23B090■ 613.00
100 ED21B100■ 230.00 ED22B100 470.00 ED23B100 613.00
Type ED4�
1-Pole 2-Pole 3-Pole
120V AC
Continuous 277V AC 125V DC 480V AC 250V DC 480V AC
Current Rating Catalog List Catalog List Catalog List
@ 40°C Number Price $ Number Price $ Number Price $
015 ED41B015� 170.00 ED42B015 521.00 ED43B015 684.00
020 ED41B020� 170.00 ED42B020 521.00 ED43B020 684.00
025 ED41B025 170.00 ED42B025 521.00 ED43B025 684.00
030 ED41B030 170.00 ED42B030 521.00 ED43B030 684.00
035 ED41B035■ 170.00 ED42B035■ 521.00 ED43B035 684.00
040 ED41B040 170.00 ED42B040 521.00 ED43B040 684.00
045 ED41B045■ 170.00 ED42B045■ 521.00 ED43B045 684.00
050 ED41B050 170.00 ED42B050 521.00 ED43B050 684.00
060 ED41B060 170.00 ED42B060 521.00 ED43B060 684.00
070 ED41B070 289.00 ED42B070 686.00 ED43B070 804.00
080 ED41B080■ 289.00 ED42B080■ 686.00 ED43B080 804.00
090 ED41B090■ 289.00 ED42B090■ 686.00 ED43B090 804.00
100 ED41B100 289.00 ED42B100 686.00 ED43B100 804.00
110 — — ED42B110■ 1386.00 ED43B110 1594.00
125 — — ED42B125 1386.00 ED43B125 1594.00
Type ED6�
1-Pole� 2-Pole 3-Pole
Continuous 347V AC 600V AC 250V DC 600V AC 500V DC
Current Rating Catalog List Catalog List Catalog List
@ 40°C Number Price $ Number Price $ Number Price $
015 ED61B015 349.00 ED62B015 613.00 ED63B015 778.00
020 ED61B020 349.00 ED62B020 613.00 ED63B020 778.00
025 ED61B025 349.00 ED62B025■ 613.00 ED63B025 778.00
030 ED61B030 349.00 ED62B030 613.00 ED63B030 778.00
035 ED61B035 349.00 ED62B035■ 613.00 ED63B035 778.00
040 ED61B040 349.00 ED62B040■ 613.00 ED63B040 778.00
045 ED61B040■ 349.00 ED62B045■ 613.00 ED63B045 778.00
050 ED61B050 349.00 ED62B050■ 613.00 ED63B050 778.00
060 ED61B060 349.00 ED62B060■ 613.00 ED63B060 778.00
070 ED61B070■ 480.00 ED62B070■ 773.00 ED63B070 973.00
080 ED61B080 480.00 ED62B080■ 773.00 ED63B080 973.00
090 ED61B090 480.00 ED62B090■ 773.00 ED63B090 973.00
100 ED61B100■ 480.00 ED62B100■ 773.00 ED63B100 973.00
110 — — — — ED63B110 1872.00
125 — — — — ED63B125 1872.00
Shipping Weights
Number of Number per Shipping
Poles Carton Weight (lbs.)
ED2, ED4, ED6, HED4, HHED6

12/21/2007
6
M
OLDED CASE
CIRCUIT BREAKERS
Siemens / Speedfax Previous folio: 6-27
Discount Schedule MCCB
Molded Case Circuit Breakers
ED 125A Frame Sentron Series Selection/Dimensions
Siemens Power Distribution & Control, SPEEDFAX™ 2007-2008 Product Catalog 6-35
Type HED4�
1-Pole 2-Pole 3-Pole
Continuous 277V AC 125V DC 480V AC 250V DC 480V AC
Current Rating Catalog List Catalog List Catalog List
@ 40°C Number Price $ Number Price $ Number Price $
015 HED41B015� 397.00 HED42B015 929.00 HED43B015 1140.00
020 HED41B020� 397.00 HED42B020 929.00 HED43B020 1140.00
025 HED41B025 397.00 HED42B025■ 929.00 HED43B025 1140.00
030 HED41B030 397.00 HED42B030 929.00 HED43B030 1140.00
035 HED41B035■ 397.00 HED42B035■ 929.00 HED43B035 1140.00
040 HED41B040 397.00 HED42B040 929.00 HED43B040 1140.00
045 HED41B045■ 397.00 HED42B045■ 929.00 HED43B045 1140.00
050 HED41B050■ 397.00 HED42B050 929.00 HED43B050 1140.00
060 HED41B060■ 397.00 HED42B060■ 929.00 HED43B060 1140.00
070 HED41B070■ 449.00 HED42B070■ 1070.00 HED43B070 1227.00
080 HED41B080■ 449.00 HED42B080■ 1070.00 HED43B080 1227.00
090 HED41B090■ 449.00 HED42B090■ 1070.00 HED43B090 1227.00
100 HED41B100■ 449.00 HED42B100■ 1070.00 HED43B100 1227.00
110 — — HED42B110■ 2176.00 HED43B110 2510.00
125 — — HED42B125■ 2176.00 HED43B125 2510.00
Black Label
Fuseless Current Limiting
Type HHED6� Type CED6�
Continuous
2-Pole 3-Pole 2-Pole 3-Pole
Current 600V AC 600V AC 600V AC, 250V DC 600V AC, 500V DC�
Rating Catalog List Catalog List Catalog List Catalog List
@ 40°C Number Price $ Number� Price $ Number Price $ Number Price $
015 HHED62B015■ 1010.00 HHED63B015A 1183.00 CED62B015 2756.00 CED63B015 3200.00
020 HHED62B020■ 1010.00 HHED63B020 1183.00 CED62B020■ 2756.00 CED63B020 3200.00
025 HHED62B025■ 1010.00 HHED63B025 1183.00 — — — ——
030 HHED62B030■ 1010.00 HHED63B030 1183.00 CED62B030■ 2756.00 CED63B030 3200.00
035 HHED62B035■ 1010.00 HHED63B035 1183.00 — — — ——
040 HHED62B040■ 1010.00 HHED63B040 1183.00 CED62B040■ 2756.00 CED63B040 3200.00
045 HHED62B045■ 1010.00 HHED63B045 1183.00 — —— — ——
050 HHED62B050■ 1010.00 HHED63B050 1183.00 CED62B050■ 2756.00 CED63B050 3200.00
060 HHED62B060■ 1010.00 HHED63B060 1183.00 CED62B060■ 2756.00 CED63B060 3200.00
070 HHED62B070■ 1174.00 HHED63B070 1344.00 CED62B070■ 2756.00 CED63B070 3200.00
080 HHED62B080■ 1174.00 HHED63B080 1344.00 CED62B080■ 2756.00 CED63B080 3200.00
090 HHED62B090■ 1174.00 HHED63B090 1344.00 CED62B090■ 2756.00 CED63B090 3200.00
100 HHED62B100■ 1174.00 HHED63B100 1344.00 CED62B100■ 2756.00 CED63B100 3200.00
110 HHED62B110■ 2262.00 HHED63B110 2633.00 — — CED63B110■ 4885.00
125 HHED62B125■ 2262.00 HHED63B125 2633.00 CED62B125■ 4135.00 CED63B125 4885.00
Red LabelBlack Label
1-POLE  2-POLE 3-POLE
FIGURE 2 - CED (3-Pole shown)
FIGURE1 - ED, HED, HHED